
Telangana State Medical Services & Infrastructure Development Corporation (TSMSIDC)

Total Works In Total Work Sanctioned

S.No Project Id Project
Name

Agreeme
nt Date

Completi
on Date
as per Ag
reement

Tech
Sanction
Amount

Value of
work
done

Scheme Stage of
Work

1 250 PHC-Vem
ulakonda
(V) in
Valigonda
(M)

25/10/201
1

24/04/201
2

4000000 3521983 NRHM

2 263 Constructi
on of New
Sub
centre
(Ph-II)
2010-11
(366)
Building
at Vavilla
pally(V),
under
PHC Nara
yanpur
(M)

25/07/201
1

24/11/201
1

900000 871435 NRHM

3 268 Constructi
on of New
Sub
centre
(Ph-II)
2010-11
(366)
Building
at Bijalap
uram(V),
under
PHC Mot
hkur(M)

25/07/201
1

24/11/201
1

900000 871001 NRHM

4 283 Constructi
on of New
Sub
centre
(Ph-III)
Building
at
Duppalli
(V) PHC
Athmakur
(M)

09/05/201
2

08/09/201
2

900000 863492 NRHM

5 284 Constructi
on of New

05/12/201
2

04/04/201
3

900000 862041 NRHM
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Sub
centre
(Ph-III)
Building
at Kondag
adapa (V)
PHC
Mothkur
(M)

6 287 Constructi
on of New
Sub
centre
(Ph-III)
Building
at Vangap
ally (V)
PHC Mot
akonduru,
Yadagirig
utta (M)

09/05/201
2

08/09/201
2

900000 854718 NRHM

7 291 Constructi
on of New
Sub
centre
(Ph-III)
Building
at Indriyal
(V) PHC 
Pochamp
ally (M)

09/05/201
2

08/09/201
2

900000 842738 NRHM

8 295 Constructi
on of New
Sub
centre
(Ph-IV)
Building
at Pallepa
had (V)
PHC Thur
kapally
(M)

04/03/201
5

03/07/201
5

1400000 407397 NRHM

9 297 Constructi
on of New
Sub
centre
(Ph-IV)
Building
at Kapray
avally (V)
PHC
Athmakur
(M)

04/05/201
5

03/09/201
5

1400000 541501 NRHM

10 305 Constructi 01/03/201 30/06/201 1400000 1188258 NRHM
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on of New
Sub
centre
(Ph-IV)
Building
at
Kakkireni,
PHC Muni
pampula, 
Ramanna
pet (M)

4 4

11 309 Renovatio
n of
existing
wards to
New Born
Stabilizati
on Unit
(NBSU)
Ph-I at
AH
Bhongir

29/07/201
1

28/08/201
1

500000 466514 NRHM

12 312 Renovatio
n of
existing
wards to
New Born
Stabilizati
on Unit
(NBSU)
Ph-I at
AH Rama
nnapeta

29/07/201
1

28/08/201
1

500000 465729 NRHM

13 327 FRUs
(First
Referral
Units)
Grade - I
& II
Hospitals
Under
NRHM for
the year
2012-13
at Bhongir

26/11/201
2

25/01/201
3

435000 191204 NRHM

14 328 FRUs
(First
Referral
Units)
Grade - I
& II
Hospitals
Under
NRHM for
the year

26/11/201
2

25/01/201
3

800000 573661 NRHM
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2012-13
at Raman
napet

15 331 Providing
approach
road from
Main
Gate to
Portico of
PHC SHA
RAJPET
(V)

05/12/201
2

04/01/201
3

200000 186638 NABARD
XXI

16 334 13th
Finance C
ommissio
n (PHCs)
at Thanga
dapally
(V) Chout
uppal (M)

11/02/201
3

10/06/201
3

7516000 3452196 13th
Finance C
ommision

17 335 13th
Finance C
ommissio
n (PHCs)
at
Velvarthy
(V) in
Valigonda
(M)

01/03/201
4

31/12/201
4

7815000 5998864 13th
Finance C
ommision

18 338 Constructi
on of
Ayush Dis
pensary
at Varkatp
ally

18/11/201
0

17/02/201
1

984000 13th
Finance C
ommision

19 339 Constructi
on of
Ayush Dis
pensary
at Bomma
laramara
m

07/10/201
0

06/01/201
1

984000 13th
Finance C
ommision

20 344 Constructi
on of
Ayush Dis
pensary
at Choutu
ppal

07/10/201
0

06/01/201
1

984000 13th
Finance C
ommision

21 345 Constructi
on of
Ayush Dis
pensary
(Ph-II)
2010-11

26/05/201
2

25/09/201
2

750000 686530 AYUSH
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at GAD
Survail, S.
Narayana
pur (M)

22 346 Constructi
on of
Ayush Dis
pensary
(Ph-II)
2010-11
at GAD
Rayagiri, 
Yadagirig
utta (M)

04/04/201
2

03/08/201
2

750000 688867 AYUSH

23 347 Constructi
on of
Ayush Dis
pensary
(Ph-II)
2010-11
at GAD S.
Narayana
pur (V&
M)

18/05/201
2

17/09/201
2

750000 686530 AYUSH

24 348 Constructi
on of
Ayush Dis
pensary
(Ph-II)
2010-11
at
Bibinagar
(V & M)

04/04/201
2

03/08/201
2

750000 654145 AYUSH

25 349 Constructi
on of
Ayush Dis
pensary
(Ph-II)
2010-11
at Pocha
mpally (V
& M)

26/05/201
2

25/09/201
2

750000 655844 AYUSH

26 351 Constructi
on of
Ayush Dis
pensary
(Ph-II)
2010-11
at GUD C
houtuppal
(V & M)

26/05/201
2

25/09/201
2

750000 697670 AYUSH

27 614 Constructi
on of
building

27/09/201
4

01/01/197
0

63 4674617 Stamps &
Registrati
on
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for Sub-
Register
Office at
Mothkur
(V&M) in
Nalgonda
District

28 641 Repairs to
Civil,
Water
supply &
sanitary a
rrangeme
nts and
Electrical
fittings to
the Area
Hospital
at Bhongir
in
Nalgonda
District

04/01/201
6

03/04/201
6

3000000 TSVVP M
AINTENA
NCE
WORKS

29 745 Strengthe
ning of
Hospital
AH
Bhongir

08/02/201
7

07/05/201
7

50 640969 TSVVP
works

30 746 Strengthe
ning of
Hospital
CHC Alair

06/02/201
7

05/05/201
7

30 1395915 TSVVP
works

31 747 Strengthe
ning of
Hospital
CHC Ram
annapet

07/02/201
7

06/05/201
7

35 684870 TSVVP
works

32 789 Proposed
Labour
Estimate
of CHC
Alair

07/07/201
7

06/08/201
7

11 508182 NHM

33 790 Upgradati
on of
Ayush
Hospital
at Govern
ment
Homeo
Hospital,
Bhongir in
Nalgonda
District

13/03/201
7

12/12/201
7

56 2016984 AYUSH

34 797 Establish
ment of

28/11/201
7

27/03/201
8

35 2644292 TSVVP
works
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New
Blood
Bank at
AH
Bhongir in
Yadadri
Bhongir
District

35 1292 Constructi
on of
Govt.
Ayurvedic
Dispensar
y at
Bollepally
(V) in
Yadadri
Bhongir
District.

02/03/201
8

01/05/201
8

1500000 AYUSH

36 1477 Repairs to
operation
theatre for
Establish
ment of
Kanti
Velugu
Ward in
Area
Hosptial
Bhongir in
Yadadri
Bhongir
District.

20/12/201
8

19/01/201
9

1500000 NHM
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